Lighting system improvements (retrofits of advanced lighting technologies) 

4. Specific energy procurement strategies 

5. Investigate NYSERDA and ConEd Energy rebate incentives. 

6. An ENERGY STAR benchmarking profile will be created 

Investment: $9,863.00: (Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty Three Dollars) Plus Tax 

ri  Wiring by Siemens. Inc. ❑ Wiring by others ri  No wiring required 

Terms of Payment: ri  Net 30 Payments 
• No Retainage 
• _0_% in Advance 

The Terms and Conditions of Sale shown on reverse are a part hereof 
Please provide a Tax Exempt Certificate or add Tax to this proposal